Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 8, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

762050-19-0020

762050-19-0020

3/25/2019

11/10/2020

Burlington

Burlington

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

VT

VT

Unknown Mfg Bump
Stock Device $1.00
Unknown Mfg Bump
Stock Device $1.00



	Vermont



